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BUSINESS CATEGORY NAME BUSINESS NAME PHONE FAX E-MAIL WEBSITE

Audio and Lighting Chris Burk The Audio Shop 208-651-5111 theaudioshop209@yahoo.com

Autobody and Repair Tim Johnson Johnsons Auto Body 208-661-4259 Johnsonsautobody@hotmail.com

Banking - Home Loans John Beebe Axia Home Loans 208-255-5626 John.Beebe@AxiaHomeLoans.com

Barber Gussie O'Connor Gentlemen's Quarters 208-769-9773 hotlather@gentlemansquarters.com www.gentlemansquarters.com

Bathtub Refinishing Mike Lundy Perma Floors and Finishing, LLC 208-620-0805 michael@permafloorsanddfinishing.com www.permafloorsandfinishing.com

Body Wraps Marjorie Desgrosseilliers (VP) It Works! 208-964-4360 Marjorie@trimyourbod.com

Bookkeeping Barbara Goold Mercury Bookkeeping 509-868-5430 bgoold55@msn.com

Carpet Cleaning George Bebe Carpet Pro 208-667-7837 info@carpetpro.biz www.carpetpro.biz

Computers – Sales & Service J.R. Newcomb Dragon's Point Computers 208-667-2201 pcdoc@dragonspoint.net www.dragonspoint.net

Credit Card Processing Robert Jibby Heartland Payment Systems 208-446-7545 Robert.Jibby@e-hps.com website

Data Recovery & DB Mgmt. B. Calvin Saul Enigma Consulting, LLC 208-699-9908 enigmaconsulting@live.com

Electrical Contcactor Byron Hatley Evergreen Electric 888-623-6331 byronh@evergreenelectric.net www.evergreenelectic.net

Family Health Eileen Cleveland Basic Family Healthcare 208-664-1505 basicfamilyhealth@gmail.com

Financial Advisor Peter Fitzmyers (Pres) Edward Jones 208-773-3268 888-579-0571 peter.fitzmyers@edwardjones.com

Gift Shop Betty Helms Lizzie Lou's Country Gift Store 208-762-3526 gifts@lizzielous.com www.lizzielous.com

Heating and Air Conditioning Julie Friebe  (Secretary) Comfort Heating and Air, Inc 208-773-9928 208-777-9348 ComfortHeating1@hotmail.com

Insurance - Property/Auto Dean Johnston Farm Bureau Insurance 208-772-6662 208-772-2553 johnston5463@roadrunner.com

Business/Casualty/Life/Health

Internet Services Bill Sever Net Best Internet Services 208-667-3566 877-839-7976 webmaster@netbest.com www.netbest.com

Legal Services Jon Dohm Legal Shield - Pre-Paid Legal 208-704-0379 Jdohm@legalshieldassociate.com www.jdohm.legalshield.com

Nail Technician Rachael Nuesmeyer  Shimmer Salon 208-771-9323 ilovemynewphone40@gmail.com

Painter Rick Garnett Garnett Paint, Paper & Pre-finish 208-699-7952 djgarnett@hotmail.com

Patrol & Investigations Philip Graham PNW Security & Investigations 888-382-2667 graham.p@pnwsi.com www.pnwsi.com

Pest Control Terry Meece Alpha Ecological Pest Control 208-676-3018 Terry.Meece@sayfrog.com www.sayfrog.com

Picture Framing & Restoration Mary Myhre Myhre's Custom Framing 208-818-8201 myhresframing@gmail.com

Photography - Wildlife Ralph Kerr (Treas.) Ralph Kerr, Wildlife Photog 208-620-3220 kerrphoto48@gmail.com www.ralphkerrphotography.com

Property Management Mark Jensen North Idaho Rental Company 208-664-4308 208-676-1439 mjensenwork@yahoo.com www.northidahorental.net

Real Estate Mark Worth Hope Realty 208-659-1073 208-667-0842 Mworth@hoperealtyidaho.com www.MarkWorthHomes.com

Satellite TV Greg McNulty Beyond Entertainment 208-687-9092 beyondent@turbonet.com

Scrap Booking Barbara Goold Barb's Paper Creations 509-868-5430 bgoold55@msn.com

Security Eric Shoutens Evergreen Security 208-819-8596 208-623-5190 Eric@evergreensecurity.net www.evergreenelectic.net

Signs and Graphics Ed Collins Finishline Signs & Graphics 208-762-7744 208-762-7744 ed@finishlinesigns.com

Tree Service Cody Carson All Seasons Tree Service 208-660-7461 Allseasonsts2008@gmail.com
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